
Maple Hall / SPCC Fee Waivers Request Total Avail  CC Agenda Special Event Annual Sponsorship Request Total Avail  CC Agenda 

1 Original Budget Amount -$                15,000$          1 Original Budget Amount -$                30,000$          

2 -$                15,000$          2 2019 WCC Salesian Boys & Girls Club Golf Tourny 1,100$            28,900$          7/15/19

3 -$                15,000$          3 Familias Unidas 40th Anniversary Fundraiser 2,500$            26,400$          8/5/19
4 -$                15,000$          4 GRIP "By Any Means Necessary" for Homelessness 5,000$            21,400$          9/3/19

5 -$                15,000$          5 Lytton Casino Annual Golf Tourney: Urgent Care 5,000$            16,400$          9/3/19

6 -$                15,000$          6 North Richmond Shoreline Festival 5,000$            11,400$          9/16/19

7 -$                15,000$          7 Contra Costa College Scholars Scholarship 2,500$            8,900$            9/16/19

8 -$                15,000$          8 -$                8,900$            

9 -$                15,000$          9 -$                8,900$            

10 -$                15,000$          10 -$                8,900$            

11 -$                15,000$          11 -$                8,900$            

12 -$                15,000$          12 -$                8,900$            

13 -$                15,000$          13 -$                8,900$            

14 -$                15,000$          14 -$                8,900$            

15 -$                15,000$          15 -$                8,900$            

16 -$                15,000$          16 -$                8,900$            

17 -$                15,000$          17 -$                8,900$            

18 -$                15,000$          18 -$                8,900$            

19 -$                15,000$          19 -$                8,900$            

20 -$                15,000$          20 -$                8,900$            

21 -$                15,000$          21 -$                8,900$            

22 -$                15,000$          22 -$                8,900$            

23 -$                15,000$          23 -$                8,900$            

24 -$                15,000$          24 -$                8,900$            

25 -$                15,000$          25 -$                8,900$            

TOTAL COMBINED AVAILABLE BALANCE 23,900$          
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